
Shooter Score X Shooter Score X

Eric D 459 17 Eric D 459 17

Steve J 438 8 Steve J 438 8

Gary H 438 4 Gary H 438 4

Jim G 373 1 Jim G 373 1

Bob F 371 3 Bob F 371 3

Edward H 350 4 Edward H 350 4

Don P 308 3 Don P 308 3

PPC - 6/22/2019

Match Standings Relay 1



Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 2 4

7 Yards 12 9 2 1

15 Yards 12 4 5 3

25 Yards 18 2 1 13 2

17 12 17 2 0 0 459 17x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 2 1 3

7 Yards 12 1 5 5 1

15 Yards 12 1 2 2 7

25 Yards 18 3 8 4 3

3 2 13 15 12 3 371 3x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 1 3 2

7 Yards 12 6 5 1

15 Yards 12 7 3 1 1

25 Yards 18 2 6 6 4

1 9 16 10 7 5 373 1x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 1 1 1 2 1

7 Yards 12 5 7

15 Yards 12 4 4 4

25 Yards 18 3 4 7 4

4 14 19 10 1 0 438 4x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 1 2 1 1 1

7 Yards 12 2 5 4 1

15 Yards 12 1 4 4 2 1

25 Yards 18 4 5 2 7

4 11 12 8 4 9 350 4x

1

Totals

Gary H

Score

108

4
108

2

Bob F

Score

57

102

93

119

Totals

Score

Score

Sharpshooter

Marksman

384 - 415

0 - 383

Relay 1

Jim G

60

119

117

163

Eric D

3
94

113

Totals

Edward H

165

Totals

52

113

58

Score

45

106

Totals

5

90

109

416 - 447Expert

448 - 480Master

PPC - 6/22/2019



Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 5 1

7 Yards 12 2 8 2

15 Yards 12 1 2 6 2 1

25 Yards 18 1 7 10

8 12 15 12 1 0 438 8x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 1 1 4

7 Yards 12 1 9 2

15 Yards 12 1 1 2 2 3 3

25 Yards 18 3 5 10

3 11 8 5 8 13 308 3xTotals

7
75

6
107

153

Steve J

Score

60

118

56

118

59

Totals

Don P

Score


