PPC - 6/22/2019

Match Standings									
Shooter	Score	Х							
Eric D	459	17							
Steve J	438	8							
Gary H	438	4							
Jim G	373	1							
Bob F	371	3							
Edward H	350	4							
Don P	308	3							

Re	Relay 1									
Shooter	Score	Х								
Eric D	459	17								
Steve J	438	8								
Gary H	438	4								
Jim G	373	1								
Bob F	371	3								
Edward H	350	4								
Don P	308	3								

PPC - 6/22/2019

Master	448 - 480
Expert	416 - 447
Sharpshooter	384 - 415
Marksman	0 - 383

Relay 1

	Eric D									
	Stage	Shots	Xs	10	9	8	7	NS	Sco	ore
	7 Yards	6	2	4					6	0
1	7 Yards	12	9	2	1				119	
	15 Yards	12	4	5	3				117	
	25 Yards	18	2	1	13	2			163	
	·	Totals	17	12	17	2	0	0	459	17x

	Bob F									
	Stage	Shots	Xs	10	9	8	7	NS	Sco	ore
	7 Yards	6	2	1	3				57	
2	7 Yards	12	1		5	5	1		102	
	15 Yards	12		1	2	2	7		93	
	25 Yards	18			3	8	4	3	119	
		Totals	3	2	13	15	12	3	371	3x

	Jim G										
	Stage	Shots	Xs	10	9	8	7	NS	Sco	ore	
	7 Yards	6	1	3	2				58		
3	7 Yards	12		6	5	1			113		
	15 Yards	12			7	3	1	1	94		
	25 Yards	18			2	6	6	4	108		
		Totals	1	9	16	10	7	5	373	1x	

	Gary H										
	Stage	Shots	Xs	10	9	8	7	NS	Sco	ore	
	7 Yards	6	1	1	1	2	1		52		
4	7 Yards	12		5	7				113		
	15 Yards	12		4	4	4			108		
	25 Yards	18	3	4	7	4			165		
		Totals	4	14	19	10	1	0	438	4x	

	Edward H									
	Stage	Shots	Xs	10	9	8	7	NS	Sco	ore
	7 Yards	6	1	2		1	1	1	45	
5	7 Yards	12	2	5	4			1	106	
	15 Yards	12	1	4	4	2	1		109	
	25 Yards	18			4	5	2	7	90	
		Totals	4	11	12	8	4	9	350	4x

	Steve J									
	Stage	Shots	Xs	10	9	8	7	NS	Sco	ore
	7 Yards	6	5	1					60	
6	7 Yards	12	2	8	2				118	
	15 Yards	12	1	2	6	2	1		107	
	25 Yards	18		1	7	10			153	
		Totals	8	12	15	12	1	0	438	8x

	Don P									
	Stage	Shots	Xs	10	9	8	7	NS	Sco	ore
	7 Yards	6	1	1	4				56	
7	7 Yards	12	1	9	2				118	
	15 Yards	12	1	1	2	2	3	3	75	
	25 Yards	18				3	5	10	59	
		Totals	3	11	8	5	8	13	308	3x